

Criminal Appeal 03 of 2022
CNR:WBUD01-002044-2022

Present: Aatur Rahman (WB00700),
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.14
Dated 07.08.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.
No SR is received.
Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files hazira. He also files requisites without process fee.
Let the same be kept with the record.
Fix 18.08.2025 for filing process fee.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur